
Noelle Williams JumpinW Lad 262

Noelle Williams JumpinW Dusty 241

Maggi McClure Rob 240

Corinne Berg CBK Mnx 226

Maggi McClure Buster 215

Diane Pagel Bliss 215

Joe Haynes Keally 214

Brian Nelson Jake 213

Cheryl Munson Cooper 213

Jo Ferguson Gage 212

Ron Green Chavo 210

Jeff Marroni Carmen 204

Ron Green Kiki 200

Heather Haynes Lad 194

Maggi McClure June 181

Bob Hickman CBK Ryder 181

Jeanne Boudrieau Moses 179

Joe Haynes Pepper 176

Karen Child CBK Hook 170

Liz Stenning Sage 167

Jeanne Boudrieau Secret 166

Alison Deilke Skye 160

Kathleen Torkelson Josh 159

Kathleen Torkelson Gael 157

Dave Imas Tip 155

Lasoya Lerma Blazin' Beau 151

Bob Hickman Trooper 150

Corinne Berg CBK Bea 135

Lisa Lujan Sage 133

Laura Vishoot Doc 131

Vicki Romero Kate 121

Karen Child CBK Douge 117

Bob Stephens RMS Black Lux 115

Cindi Baker Rook 114

Terri Zurcher Annee 113
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Lynn Johnston Jesse 112

Jo Ferguson Brite 112

Tim Ballard Nell 111

Judy Norris Blaze 111

Patricia Pedersen Tess 109

Gene Zurcher Zeb 108

Jeff Marroni Alex 103

Ray Coapman Jill 102

Janet Elliott Star 99

Laura Vishoot Moss 94

Brian Ricards Bud 93

Heather Haynes Spot 91

Mindy Mayer Blake 91

Cindi Baker Brill 87

Sandy Johnson Joe 84

Mary Gutknecht Mae 81

Fran Macpherson Mirk 81

Nora Linbo Gin 72

Noelle Williams Willowtwist Zac 71

Lindsay Ibbotson Zeus 70

Nancy Stephens RMS Bond 62

Anne Devine Maybe 61

Liz Stenning Rye 60

Becki Maloney Kirby 58

Anne Devine Tam 57

Leslie Capik Annie 54

Lori Vanberburg Trill 52

Nora Linbo Bailey 51

Gayle Cochlan Meg 48

Karen Child CBK Rock 46

Lorri Schubert Destiny 46

Mindy Mayer libby 45

Lynn Johnston Carly 42

Sue McLean Skid 36

Nancy Stephens RMS Fern 34



Lisa Lujan Clark 30

Karen Child CBK Teff 29

Kristi Oikawa Rex 27

Bob Stephens RMS Dirk 22

Kristi Oikawa Bar 21

Suzanne Anaya Yoko 21

Ernesta Ballard Floss 20

Bill Crawford Bella 20

Corinne Berg Max 18

Dave Viklund Vader 18

Leslie Capik Rue 17

Robert Schooley Kobe 14

Suzanne Anaya Champ 14

Wendy Legare Beau 13

Mindy Mayer Java 12

Cindi Baker Finn 11

Corinne Berg Teff 3

Alison Deilke Sock 1



Noelle Williams JumpinW Bea 173

Debbie Dunne Wynn 150

Anne Charlton Shea 143

Terri Zurcher Chance 138

Kelly Gann Mike 129

Debbie Dunne Spyder 129

Diana Craine Jess 117

Jane Hickman Rachel 115

Trudy Viklund Newt 113

Trudy Viklund Jillaroo 107

Lisa Berglund Sam 106

Nora Linbo Gin 103

Maggi McClure Toby 100

Audrey Baldessari Dan 87

Patricia Keeley Boo 84

Norm Rivers Chappy 83

Audrey Baldessari Cate 81

Karen Child CBK Teff 79

Julie Carter Roy 77

Julie Carter Jen 76

Anne Devine Becca 76

Doe Shires Dottie 73

Jeff Marroni Alex 65

Dick Wilson Beth 62

Norm Rivers Lucy 56

Lisa Charaba Tay 54

Helen Christison Tess 51

Karyl Hansen Rigel 51

Donna Shaw Buster 50

Bill Crawford Bella 48

Gayle Cochlan Tess 46

Jo Roach Davy 44

Christie True Dusty 43

Kelly Gann Briar 42

Lorri Schubert Jim 41
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Audrey Baldessari Kael 37

Sandra Katzen Pixi 36

Kris McElhinney William 36

Laura Vishoot Clyde 35

Lorrie Crumpler Ryder 34

Tim Browne Reba 32

Patricia Pedersen Max 32

Judy Norris Britt 31

Kent Bradley Crook 29

Nora Linbo Bailey 25

Greta Zuercher Scout 24

Liz Stenning Crick 24

Pam Carter Lucas 23

Lou DeGregorio Mike 23

Percy Cowan Jumpin W Kody 23

Doe Shires Hollie 22

Gaynor Edwards Ruby 22

Lynne Green Craig 21

Julie Grenfell Timber 20

Carolann Mickels Hank 20

Maggi McClure Ace 17

Bob Hickman CBK Try 16

Dave Imas Timber 16

Chris Soderstrom Grassy 15

Anne Charlton Pete 14

Ron Green Duke 11

Joe Haynes Jim 10

Susan Risner Laddie 10

Dave Viklund Chuck 8

Kent Bradley Rooster 8

Diana Craine Ben 7

Sally Gustafson Bear 7

Pam Reeves Clare 6

Cheryl Munson Tanner 5

Susan Risner Nevi 4



Dave Imas Jellie 4

Tim Browne Reb 3

Rahul M. Dodhia Are Too Dog Too 2
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Renee Carle Lilly 53

Tim Browne Nell 48

Renee Carle Kiara 37

Amanda Jones Patch 36

Karyl Hansen Rigel 28

Lisa Berglund Sam 18

Kathy Vogan Teak 18

Kent Bradley Rooster 15

Marilyne Cunnington Chance 12

Diane Mitchell Rob 12

Susan Meagher Gael 8

Carolann Mickels Hank 6

Pam Carter Lucas 4

Dan Salinas Mick 4
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